
Designation Name E-mail Phone  (+91-172-)

Director General Dr. Kamaljeet Singh directoroffice@scl.gov.in 2236383

Controller Shri Sanjeev Luthra cont_scl@scl.gov.in 2236089

Group Director, TSSG Shri Vikas Trikha gd_tssg@scl.gov.in 2236104

Group Director, SPTDG Dr. B. Umapathi uma@scl.gov.in 2296220

Group Head, EFTG Shri Sudhir Thakur gh_eftg@scl.gov.in 2296301

Group Head, PPG Shri Manoj Wadhwa gh_ppg@scl.gov.in 2236102

Group Head, VMFG Shri Sudipto Das Gupta gh_vmfg@scl.gov.in 2296053

Group Head, VDG Shri Deep Sehgal sehgal@scl.gov.in 2296253

Group Head, QARG Shri Avinash Singh avinash@scl.gov.in 2296361

Head, ISC Shri Santosh Kumar santosh@scl.gov.in 2296070

Head, TSD Shri Yogesh Singla yogesh@scl.gov.in 2296476

Head, CMD Shri Sanjeev Luthra head_cmd@scl.gov.in 2296488

Head, HPSD Shri Balbir Singh balbir@scl.gov.in 2296449

Head, FSD Shri Sanjeev Luthra luthra@scl.gov.in 2296448

Head, VFD Dr. Chumki Saha chumki@scl.gov.in 2296205

Head, MFD Shri Manoj Kumar Singh mks@scl.gov.in 2296093

Head, TDD ---- ---- ----

Head, ADD Shri Mohd. Asim Saeed asim@scl.gov.in 2296258

Head, AMDD Shri Munish Malik munish@scl.gov.in 2296254

Head, DDD Shri Uday Khambete udayk@scl.gov.in 2296257

Head, MDD Shri Anuj Chawla anuj@scl.gov.in 2296256

Head, VPDD Ms. Monika Gupta monika@scl.gov.in 2296224

Head, MTDD Shri Sanjeev Kumar Verma skverma@scl.gov.in 2296264

Head, DTDD Shri Sanjeev Kumar Verma skverma@scl.gov.in 2296264

Head, SDDD Ms. Vineeta Mishra vinita@scl.gov.in 2296231

Head, VAHD Shri Krishan Kumar krishan@scl.gov.in 2296313

Head, APD ----- ---- ---

Head, VTAD Shri Jagjeet Singh jjs@scl.gov.in 2296346

Head, EFT-QCD Shri Manoj Singhal msinghal@scl.gov.in 2296303

Head, SAD Shri Nemi Chand Shahu nemi@scl.gov.in 2296331

Head, DPQD --- --- ---
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Head, PRQAD --- --- ---

Head, PQAD Shri Rupinder Singh rupinder@scl.gov.in 2296363

Head, ETQD --- --- ---

Head, AITD Shri Munish Rehal rehal@scl.gov.in 2296407

Dy. Head, PPMD Shri Gurpreet Singh Bimbro gurpreet@scl.gov.in 2296405

Dy. Head, ESD Shri Bajrang Lal Tailor bajrang@scl.gov.in 2296467

Dy. Head, MFD Shri Satyapal Singh spsingh@scl.gov.in 2296201

Dy. Head, HRDD Dr. Prinsa Verma head_hrdd@scl.gov.in 2296404

Dy. Head, MISD Shri Vinay Pandey vinay_p@scl.gov.in 2296372

Head, P&GA Smt Shilpi Singh head_pga@scl.gov.in 2237832

Head, Accounts & IFA Shri Shashank Kumar Pandey hac_ifa@scl.gov.in 2236382

Head, P&S Shri Vikas Raizada hps@scl.gov.in 2296166
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